Information accordance with Chulalongkorn University Announcement on
Final Selected Applicants for
the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program
Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy
for the Academic Year 2019 (Early Admissions)

The selection process for the admission to the Bachelor of Business Administration
International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2019
(Early Admissions) has been completed. Selected applicants were required to perform an
online confirmation report through the TCAS system during 30 - 31 January 2019. Which has

now been completed.

Chulalongkorn University would like to announce 182 final selected applicants to the Bachelor
of Business Administration International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for
the Academic Year 2019 (Early Admissions) (as per Appendix). It is mandatory the selected
applicants for the BBA Program as per Appendix present the Thai identity card or passport for
enrollment confirmation on 8 February 2019 during 8.30 — 16.00 at the BBA International
Program Office, 4th Floor, 50" Anniversary Building (Building 8), Faculty of Commerce and

Accountancy, Chulalongkorn University.

In the case that selected applicants are not in Thailand or not able to come for the enrollment
confirmation by themselves, the guardian or grantee can come to submit the documents as

stated above.



Information in accordance with Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy
Announcement on Payment of Enrollment Confirmation Fee for Admission to the
Bachelor of Business Administration International Program
Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy
Chulalongkorn University for Academic Year 2019 (Early Admissions)

Admission to the Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) International Program
for the academic year 2019 will be in accordance with Chulalongkorn University
Announcement regarding Admission to the Bachelor of Business Administration
International Program Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year
2019 (Early Admissions). To proceed with the admission process, applicants admitted to
the BBA International Program for the academic year 2019 (Early Admissions) as shown

on the Chulalongkorn University Announcement on Tuesday 5 February 2019 must

confirm their decision for enrollment at the BBA International Program Office on Friday
8 February 2019 at 8.30 - 16.00 with the payment slip for the confirmation fee of Baht
30,000 affixed by the Siam Commercial Bank’s rubber stamp*

* The payment for the confirmation fee must be done through the following link

from 5 - 8 February 2019 only: http://payment.acc.chula.ac.th/Fee/Acceptance/12400

Enter your data and print out the Bank Payment Form and pay the confirmation fee at
the Siam Commercial Bank (any branch). Refunds cannot be made in any case. Failure to

do so will result in an admission rejection.


http://payment.acc.chula.ac.th/Fee/Acceptance/12400
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for the Academic Year 2019

Appl No.
BBA2019-0001

BBA2019-0004
BBAZ2019-0005
BBA2019-0007
BBA2019-0008
BBA2019-0010
BBA2019-0013
BBA2019-0014
BBA2019-0015
BBA2019-0018
BBA2019-0019
BBA2019-0020
BBA2019-0028
BBA2019-0029
BBA2019-0030
BBA2019-0031
BBA2019-0032
BBA2019-0033
BBA2019-0034
BBA2019-0036
BBA2019-0039

BBA2019-0041

Title

Mr.

Miss

Mr.

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Mr.

Mr.

Mr.

Miss

First Name

Tawan
Atipa

Jack
Urassaya
Thanagorn
Nicha

Korn
Werawut
Ueakarn
Attawut
Pemika
Bhitchaya
Chosita
Pannika
Pojcharaphon
Panichapat
Pawan
Aksara
Yanunthon
Chutapon
Nitis

Ake-Ukanee

Last Name

Rattaseri
Pholpipattanaphong
Sawangsamud
Jiraworapark
Termsinwanich
Assavaplakorn
Jianthanakanon
Withayarukson
Mayakarn
Ananyapa
Phongpanangam
Pengchaum
Wongchankit
Srisopon
Pavareskul
Ekpanitanpong
Suksirivong
Chaturapattaranon
Buakamsri
Trakansirorut
Borirakpanich

Boonsith
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Appl. No.
BBA2019-0042

BBA2019-0043
BBA2019-0044
BBA2019-0045
BBA2019-0046
BBA2019-0047
BBA2019-0048
BBA2019-0049
BBA2019-0050
BBA2019-0052
BBA2019-0053
BBA2019-0055
BBA2019-0056
BBA2019-0057
BBA2019-0058
BBA2019-0059
BBA2019-0062
BBA2019-0063
BBA2019-0064
BBA2019-0066
BBA2019-0068

BBA2019-0069

Title
Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Mr.

Miss

Miss

Miss

Mr.

Mr.

Miss

Miss

Mr.

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Mr.

First Name
Suchada

Parichaya
Natnicha
Supisara
Thanakrit
Natchanant
Pornchai
Chanika
Duenkanya
Kittitat
Parith

Nita
Natnaree
Thammatouc
Chokchai
Nahathai
Phisitpong
Kanyapak
Tatiana
Kanta
Natnicha

Bheembhat

Last Name

Hanboontham
Amornpimol
Rongkasiriphan
Wanichanon
Lerdmatayakul
Deawpanich
Asavanitchakorn
Poopattayakorn
Singhapreecha
Prutthiworamongkon
Palakorn
Puenguttawutthaworn
Wangthamkua
Watchararungroong
Malila
Tongcharoensukchai
Thipasathien
Sae-low

Tabbush

Sudsawad
Pratipnatsiri

Neungjamnong
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Appl. No.
BBA2019-0075

BBA2019-0076
BBA2019-0077
BBA2019-0079
BBA2019-0081
BBA2019-0082
BBA2019-0083
BBA2019-0084
BBA2019-0085
BBA2019-0086
BBA2019-0088
BBA2019-0090
BBA2019-0091
BBA2019-0095
BBA2019-0096
BBA2019-0097
BBA2019-0101
BBA2019-0105
BBA2019-0107
BBA2019-0108
BBA2019-0111

BBA2019-0112

Title First Name
Mr. Prachamote
Mr. Siraphop
Mr. Athit

Miss Thidafah

Miss Natchanok

Mr.

Prin

Miss Suthima

Tas

Miss  Pichaya

Miss  Wongtawan

Mr.

Mr.

Mr.

Mr.

Mr.

Mr.

Kawin
Chayut
Thiti
Bhumrapee
Pawinawat
Piyaphol

Chonlawat

Thanatchphakorn

Danat

Miss Vasinee

Mr.

Sithtichok

Miss  Pimpichya

Last Name

Saeteaw
Leowseesuk
Leelavichitchai
Saisuwannatee
Wandee
Tanpradist
Rojvirasingh
Asawaharuethai
Kovitsophon
Wongsanganan
Toworawirat
Ratanatikanon
Thitipankul
Apivathanan
Srisathaporn
Boonprakobsak
Poopatanapong
Sutthidech
Krairiksh

ltharat
Tangprasittichok

Intarakumthonchai
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Appl. No.
BBA2019-0113

BBA2019-0114
BBA2019-0116
BBA2019-0118
BBA2019-0126
BBA2019-0127
BBA2019-0128
BBA2019-0129
BBA2019-0132
BBA2019-0133
BBA2019-0135
BBA2019-0138
BBA2019-0139
BBA2019-0140
BBA2019-0144
BBA2019-0145
BBA2019-0146
BBA2019-0151
BBA2019-0152
BBA2019-0153
BBA2019-0156
BBA2019-0157

BBA2019-0161

Title

Miss

Miss

Miss

Mr.

Mr.

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Mr.

Mr.

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Mr.

Mr.

Miss

Miss

Mr.

Miss

First Name

Supichaya
Warittha
Anchisa
Kavin
Pawaris
Nutchaya
Pattarin
Shalnapas
Yanisa
Nattakorn
Krittin
Chayanon
Nuttida
Wimalin
Apinya
Morakod
Thanadol
Warit
Pima
Akarima
Chanyanuch
Chutiphon

Natthanich

Last Name

Boonyapakorn
Wongnonthawitthaya
Nirahanee
Mechuchep
Piyachot
Saengcharoensuklert
Oonmettaree
Pushpakesa
Assawawirulhawong
Shrestha
Suttanherm
Saransomrurtai
Sirimongklanurak
Pollapanun

Saejung

Kanthawong
Sricharoenchaikul
Treenuparb
Ongthaveekiat
Likhitwatanachai
Ingkayakul
Hansaward

Panachaisricharoen



Appendix

Final Selected Applicants for
the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program
for the Academic Year 2019

No. Appl. No. Title First Name Last Name

90 BBA2019-0167  Miss  Nuchwara Kitgarndethwut
91 BBA2019-0170  Miss  Napasorn Arthasart

92 BBA2019-0171  Mr. Chutipat Chieochan

93 BBA2019-0173  Miss  Ruya Gullep

94 BBA2019-0174  Miss Nathnicha Boonrith

95 BBA2019-0175  Miss  Sudarut Sakunsirasuntorn
96 BBA2019-0181  Miss  Rinrada Paphungkornkit
97 BBA2019-0183  Mr. Thanadol Charoensri

98 BBA2019-0184  Miss  Pattra Treesirikasem

99 BBA2019-0185  Miss  Methavee Rojanasirivanit
100 BBA2019-0188  Miss  Sirada Anantakool

101 BBA2019-0189  Mr. Nopawin Raoruja

102 BBA2019-0190  Miss Pasinee Chariyatantiwate
103 BBA2019-0193  Miss Rujira Rojanapeansatith
104 BBA2019-0195  Miss  Napas Owarang

105 BBA2019-0196  Mr. Krittapas Leerujanont

106 BBA2019-0197  Miss  Waritsara Lertsrisuriya

107 BBA2019-0198  Mr. Pasawat Laklaem

108 BBA2019-0204  Miss Chanitsaya Chanthawarang
109 BBA2019-0205  Mr. Teemapat Unnanond

110 BBA2019-0206  Mr. Jirakit Chanlongbutr
111 BBA2019-0207  Miss  Panda Trakulmaykee
112 BBA2019-0208  Miss  Wananda Kerdchuen

113 BBA2019-0209  Miss Vasakochakorn Bhunuch
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Appl. No.
BBA2019-0213

BBA2019-0214
BBA2019-0216
BBA2019-0217
BBA2019-0219
BBA2019-0221
BBA2019-0225
BBA2019-0226
BBA2019-0227
BBA2019-0230
BBA2019-0231
BBA2019-0233
BBA2019-0242
BBA2019-0244
BBA2019-0245
BBA2019-0247
BBA2019-0250
BBA2019-0251
BBA2019-0253
BBA2019-0255
BBA2019-0256
BBA2019-0257

BBA2019-0258

Title
Mr.

Miss

Miss

Miss

Mr.

Miss

Mr.

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Mr.

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

First Name
Rati

Yanisa
Anya
Pimchanok
Raweroad
Warin
Chatthamet
Kritanut
Puntharee
Chomchula
Supannikar
Tanjai
Pitchayut
Panachai
Chanakan
Thitayaporn
Pimpat
Natthawit
Rawisara
Panita
Pimnada
Poonyisa

Thanwarat

Last Name

Apiruchchaigul

Tachaburanakarn

Tanterdtid
Yongyai
Opornsawat
Wongrungroj
Sirirangsiphet
Lerthirunvibul
Khuratana
Rattanapian
Osodsit
Rojkisadaram
Asawarat

Dithapan

Intarasangkanawin

Hongsakul
leosivikul
Kittipatra
Thongchanthra

Pabunjertkit

Taradolsirithitikul

Suttiluk

Chonnakankul
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137 BBA2019-0259  Miss  Apichaya Luechaiprasit

138 BBA2019-0261  Mr. Wutichat Tangpithakkul

139 BBA2019-0262  Miss  Yanisa Pongprasit

140 BBA2019-0263  Miss  Panipak Kumjim

141 BBA2019-0264  Mr. Alex Prin Amatavivadhana
142 BBA2019-0266  Mr. Puttisan Tansuwannont
143 BBA2019-0268  Miss  Tathata Suesuwan

144 BBA2019-0269  Miss  Chayanit Wanwanich

145 BBA2019-0271  Mr. Tapfa Bunyuen

146 BBA2019-0274  Miss  Lalita Suwattee

147 BBA2019-0275  Miss  Ramita Eacharoen

148 BBA2019-0278  Miss  Supatta Jirabandansuk
149 BBA2019-0279  Miss Pemika Viratepsuporn
150 BBA2019-0280  Miss  Pannakorn Trongtorkij

151 BBA2019-0281  Miss  Nuttapa Panasantiphap
152 BBA2019-0283  Miss  Chayakun Charoenbunsupkarn
153 BBA2019-0284  Miss  Apichaya Thubkhong

154 BBA2019-0286  Miss  Pichittra Saewan

155 BBA2019-0288  Mr. Atthawat Thamviwatnukul
156 BBA2019-0298  Miss  jarunee sanguansitthianan
157 BBA2019-0300  Miss  Chanatip Chompoothong
158 BBA2019-0301  Miss  Pisacha Mahithithummatorn

159 BBA2019-0303  Mr. Natsaran Sindhuratavej
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177
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180
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182

Appl. No.
BBA2019-0307

BBA2019-0308
BBA2019-0314
BBA2019-0315
BBA2019-0317
BBA2019-0319
BBA2019-0322
BBA2019-0323
BBA2019-0324
BBA2019-0325
BBA2019-0326
BBA2019-0333
BBA2019-0334
BBA2019-0335
BBA2019-0337
BBA2019-0338
BBA2019-0340
BBA2019-0342
BBA2019-0345
BBA2019-0349
BBA2019-0353
BBA2019-0355

BBA2019-0356

Title

Miss

Miss

Mr.

Miss

Mr.

Miss

Mr.

Miss

Miss

Mr.

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Mr.

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

First Name

Napassorn
Phansika
Natthanan
Suparada
Puri
Parima
Peerawich
Maynawan
Phanita
Pitpiboon
Kansuda
Nathapas
Pannathon
Jirawan
Jadejirat
Marie
Pichayapa
Pavichaya
Jomkwan
Chanuntorn
Onchuda
Janepitch

Paka-orn

Last Name

Triwiratchakul
Vanichprapa
Tangmananantakul
Thongprasit
Hamanee
Tanglertsampan
Bankluay
Suthisamphat
Leelaruttanapol
Nagao
Charernkitpan
Wanitputtaluxsa
Apithanawit
Huang
Boonprasit
Chiralerspong
Meejaroen
Kraiwattanapong
Prateeptong
Plypetch

Zhao
Ruangpatikorn

Rojritthakorn



